Nuenen

Programmastructuur - Amersfoort (NED), 25-2-2023, 50m

maandag 13 februari 2023
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Prog.nr.
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Afstand/zwemslag

4 x 50 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

4 x 100 vrije slag
4 x 100 vrije slag

Geslacht

Gemengd
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren

Leeftijd

11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99

Limieten 25m  Limieten 50m



